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Technical Data

A(LvELE)

Highlights

& Abrasion resistance

& Flexible rotation

& Non-marking

& Temperature resistance

& Water resistance

125MM

35SMM

PLAIN

HOLE 13MM

38MM

155MM

200KG

+85/-25C
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